which this prospectus relates. Each of the selling stockholders purchased the shares offered for sale hereby for personal investment purposes
only and not with a view to, or for resale in connection with, any distribution.

Beneficial ownership is determined in accordance with the rules of the SEC, and includes voting or investment power with respect to shares.
Shares of common stock issuable under stock options or warrants that are exercisable within 60 days after March 31, 2005 are deemed
outstanding for computing the percentage ownership of the person holding the options but are not deemed outstanding for computing the
percentage ownership of any other person. Unless otherwise indicated below, all persons named in the table have sole voting and investment
power with respect to their shares of common stock, except to the extent authority is shared by spouses under applicable law. The inclusion of
any shares in this table does not constitute an admission of beneficial ownership for the person named below.

Shares of
Common Stock
Beneficially

Owned Prior to
Offering Number of Shares

of Common Stock
Being Offered

Shares of
Common Stock
Beneficially
Owned After
Offering (A)

Name of Selling Stockholder Number % Number %

Lewis Warshauer (1) 337,142 4.6% 51,427 285,715 3.9%
Herbert Arnold Duke II (2) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
Henry S. Krauss (3) 49,108 * 37,394 11,714 *
Andrew Krauss and Sharon Krauss, JTTEN (4) 17,142 * 6,428 10,714 *
Alexander Purdie Jr. (5) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Gregory B. Jacobs (6) 48,571 * 12,857 35,714 *
Michael Harvey and Lyn Harvey (7) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Deborah Salerno (8) 103,031 1.4% 25,713 77,318 1.0%
James W. Krause (9) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
Chitra Radin (10) 18,114 * 12,857 5,257 *
Robert N. Fink and Gunilla H. Fink, JTWROS (11) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Sanford E. Davis (12) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
David Schmidt (13) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0

Edgar Filing: ENVIRONMENTAL POWER CORP - Form POS AM

Table of Contents 27

Edith W. Corning #147097 Trust FBO Henry H. Corning U/A/D 6/22/1929, as
amended, Key Bank as trustee (14) 64,286 * 64,286 0 0
Shah Family of South Fl. L.P. (15) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
Michael J. Hausman (16) 13,999 * 6,428 7,571 *
Leslie Peer (17) 81,428 1.1% 6,428 75,000 1.0%
Stuart Baraw, Jr. (18) 42,143 * 19,286 22,857 *
Ronald L. Warnken (19) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Brad R. Gibson and Suzanne Gadd Gibson (20) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
James Wallace Nall, Jr. (21) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Leonard Lebental (22) 9,285 * 6,428 2,857 *
Operation Dogbone, LLC (23) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0

14

Edgar Filing: ENVIRONMENTAL POWER CORP - Form POS AM

Table of Contents 28

Table of Contents

Bina Dagar and Mahavir Dagar (24) 7,856 * 6,428 1,428 *
Sandra Jordan (25) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Thomas Kroeger (26) 6,713 * 6,428 285 *
Judith Phillips (27) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Mark Krakowski (28) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
Arthur C. Williams and Myrna R. Williams, JTWROS (29) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
American Business Consortium, Ltd. (30) 3,213 * 3,213 0 0
Hazelrig Family Partnership, Ltd. (31) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
W. Cobb Hazelrig (32) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
Frederick G. Wedell (33) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
W & H Investments (34) 25,713 * 25,713 0 0
Eric Carlyle and Julie Carlyle, JTWROS (35) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Hugh Cohen (36) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Leonard W. Fuchs (37) 14,714 * 12,857 1,857 *
Abundance Partners (38) 8,142 * 6,428 1,714 *
Andrew Mason (39) 54,142 * 12,857 41,285 *
Charlotte D. Pitchford and John E. Pitchford (40) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
F & J Partnership (41) 25,713 * 25,713 0 0
Hardin III, LLC (42) 25,713 * 25,713 0 0
Elsie Cohen (43) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Frank Lloyd Kramer (44) 37,393 * 12,857 24,536 *
Gregory Fortunoff (45) 8,856 * 6,428 2,428 *
Samuel Ginzburg (46) 14,285 * 12,857 1,428 *
Sylvia Potter Family Ltd. Partnership (47) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
Cogent Research, LLC (48) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Robert R. Beck (49) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Charles Potter (50) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Chase Family Trust (51) 29,249 * 29,249 0 0
Alan R. Cohen (52) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Quarum Capital LLC (53) 3,213 * 3,213 0 0
Generation Capital Associates (54) 21,428 * 12,857 8,571 *
RES Limited (55) 145,149 2.0 25,713 119,436 1.6
Makasa Trading Co. Ltd. (56) 165,596 2.2% 77,142 88,454 1.2%
Mahesh Tharani (57) 38,571 * 38,571 0 0
Neurnberger Kapitalverwaltung (58) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Crypto Corporation (59) 10,928 * 6,428 4,500 *
Stonestreet LP (60) 102,857 1.4% 102,857 0 0
IRA FBO J. Wayne Hill, Pershing LLC as Custodian (61) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Samuel M. Grinspan, Trustee, Grinspan-Ernst Profit Sharing Plan Dtd 4/1/72 (62) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
Richard L. Cohen (63) 7,499 * 6,428 1,071 *
Martin H. Eber (64) 65,356 * 6,428 58,928 *
Jeanne S. Eber Rev. Trust (65) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Jeffrey J. McLaughlin (66) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
SOS Resource Services, Inc. (67) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Joel Marcus Irrevocable Trust (68) 3,213 * 3,213 0 0
Thomas E. Capasse (69) 70,713 * 70,713 0 0
RE Funding LLC (70) 131,613 1.8% 70,713 60,900 *
Brooke Phillips (71) 14,285 * 6,428 7,857 *

Edgar Filing: ENVIRONMENTAL POWER CORP - Form POS AM

Table of Contents 29

Gerald Kotkin (72) 67,380 * 14,465 52,915 *
Joseph J. Jillson (73) 25,713 * 25,713 0 0
Gus Boulis Trust UAD 6/6/00 FBO Alexander Hren-Boulis, Spiro Naos Trustee (74) 3,213 * 3,213 0 0

15

Edgar Filing: ENVIRONMENTAL POWER CORP - Form POS AM

Table of Contents 30

Table of Contents

Gus Boulis Trust UAD 6/6/00 FBO Aristotle Hren-Boulis, Spiro Naos Trustee (75) 3,213 * 3,213 0 0
James R. Echols (76) 19,286 * 19,286 0 0
Marc M. Deutsch (77) 3,641 * 3,213 428 *
IRA FBO Frances Luskind, Pershing LLC as Custodian (78) 8,485 * 6,428 2,057 *
Earnco MPPP (79) 3,213 * 3,213 0 0
David Hills Rev. Trust (80) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
John P. O�Shea(81) 325,929 4.4% 95,931 229,998 3.1%
Robert I. Weisberg (82) 151,181 2.0% 6,428 144,753 2.0%
Jack Rapp (83) 28,749 * 6,428 22,321 *
George E. Groehsl (84) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
John D. McKey, Jr. (85) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
IRA FBO Angus Morrison, Pershing LLC as Custodian (86) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Jack R. Thornton (87) 32,143 * 19,286 12,857 *
Giovanni Gabriele (88) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
First Mirage, Inc. (89) 19,286 * 19,286 0 0
John B. Marsala (90) 19,286 * 19,286 0 0
Palisades Master Fund LP (91) 128,571 1.7% 128,571 0 0
Stranco Investments, Ltd. (92) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
Castlerigg Master Investments, Ltd. (93) 51,428 * 51,428 0 0
Daniel Luskind (94) 56,393 * 30,965 25,428 *
Monarch Capital Group, LLC (95) 6,750 * 6,750 0 0
Joe Wolfe (96) 4,500 * 4,500 0 0
Richard Louise (97) 6,429 * 6,429 0 0
Jon Dangar (98) 3,214 * 3,215 0 0
Scott Bowman (99) 1,929 * 1,929 0 0
Marika Xirouhakis (100) 3,810 * 3,696 114 *

* Less than 1%

(A) We do not know when or in what amounts a selling stockholder may offer shares for sale. The selling stockholders may choose not to sell
any or all of the shares offered by this prospectus. Because the selling stockholders may offer all or some of the shares pursuant to this
offering, and because there are currently no agreements, arrangements or understandings with respect to the sale of any of the shares, we
can not estimate the number of the shares that will be held by the selling stockholders after completion of the offering. However, for
purposes of this table, we have assumed that, after completion of the offering, none of the shares covered by this prospectus will be held by